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Westville Semester 2 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm 01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Mo

Tue

We

Wks 30-36, 2026/07/23 - 2026/09/03
Module: AUDT6DD (AUDT6DD WO Advanced Auditing)

Tutorial, Wks 30-36, 2026/
07/23 - 2026/09/03

Room: L18 - 349 -T Creston (1100|1|18) (L Block)

(->5‘ Room: L18 - 349 -T Creston (1100|1|18) (L Block) Module: AUDT6DD

S (AUDT6DD WO Advanced

0 Auditing)

o Rooms: J5 - 90 -F

) (1080|0|U6) (J Block); L19 -

L 99 -T (1100|1|19) (L Block);

(o L21 - 99 -T (1100|1|21) (L
Block); L24 - 72 -T
(1100]1|24) (L Block)

> Wks 30-36, 2026/07/24 - 2026/09/04

(] Modules: ACCT6DA (ACCT6DA WO Advanced Accountin

O ACCT6DM (ACCT6DM WO Adv Managerial Accounting &

o Finance), ACCT6DT (ACCT6DT WO Advanced Taxation)

LL AUDT6DD (AUDT6DD WO Advanced Auditing)
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